Condo or Townhome

1,623 Sqft - 314 Green Leaf St, Fort Collins,
Colorado 80524

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

920699
$445,000
2

2

1

1,623 Sqft

2019

us

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins
ReVive

80524

Features

J

View:

Back Range/snow Capped




